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MS in Peace and Conflict Studies
Institute of Peace and Conflict Studies, University of Peshawar
	S#
	Name
	Father Name
	BS/MA/MSc subject
	(A)
Academic Marks (%)
	The Semester results are covered to Annual @ .9% as per law
	(A)
Academic Marks converted to 50% Academic credit (%)
	(B)
Screening Test Credit 40%
	(C)
Total Score before Interview (Maximum= 90)
	(D)
Interview Marks (10)
Minimum required 50%
	(E)
Total Aggregate Marks (Maximum)

	1. 
	Ayaz Khan
	Riaz Khan
	MA Sociology
	80
	Annual
	40
	23.5
	63.5
	6.3
	69.8

	2. 
	Muhammad Tufail
	Abdul Majeed
	BS Pol/Science
	81.8
	73.6
	36.8
	25
	61.8
	5.7
	67.5

	3. 
	Jehangir Khan Afridi
	Shahid Ahmad Afirdi

	BS IR
	80
	72
	36
	24
	60
	6.7
	66.7

	4. 
	Azharullah Khan
	Ghulam Nabi
	MA Social Work
	72
	Annual
	36
	24
	60
	6.7
	66.7

	5. 
	Umar Saib
	Hasham Khan
	MA Social Work
	71.63
	Annual
	35.81
	25.5
	61.31
	5
	66.31

	6. 
	Saila Shaheen
	Umer Hayat Rahi
	BBA (Hons)
	79.96
	72
	36
	22
	58
	8
	66

	7. 
	Seyar Khan
	Bahadar Khan
	MA Pol/Science
	59.18
	Annual
	29.59
	22
	59.59
	6
	65.59

	8. 
	Arooj Wazir
	Attaullah Wazir
	MBA (HRM)
	79.2
	71.28
	35.64
	22.5
	58.14
	7.3
	65.44

	9. 
	Wali Khan
	Bubrai Khan
	BS Disaster Management
	82
	73.8
	36.9
	20.5
	57.4
	6.3
	63.7

	10. 
	Bintul Huda
	Sadiq Ali Bangash
	MA Social Work
	71
	Annual
	35.5
	20
	55.5
	7
	62.5

	11. 
	Amina
	Jehangir Rehman
	MA
Anthropology
	68.72
	Annual
	34.36
	20
	54.36
	7.7
	62.06

	12. 
	Maqsood Ahmad Jan
	Dost Muhammad Jan Khan
	MA Sociology
	58
	Annual
	29
	25
	54
	7.3
	61.3

	13. 
	Asmat Ullah
	Mir Ahmad
	MA Anthropology
	61.6
	Annual
	30.8
	23.5
	54.3
	7
	61.3

	14. 
	Hajira Jawad Khalil
	Jawad Rashid Khalil (Husband Name)
	MA English
	50
	Annual
	25
	28
	53
	8
	61

	15. 
	Sajid Mahmood
	Bakht Ramand
	MA Social Work
	67.8
	Annual
	33.9
	21.5
	55.4
	5
	60.4

	16. 
	Salman Khan
	Muhammad Amin
	BS Sociology
	76
	68.4
	34.2
	20
	54.2
	5.7
	59.9

	17. 
	Abid Ullah
	Nawaz Khan
	BS Pol/Science

	75
	67.5
	33.75
	20
	53.75
	6
	59.75

	18. 
	Riaz Ahmad 
	Wali Muhammad
	BS Politics IR
	75.61
	68.04
	34.02
	20
	54.02
	5.3
	59.32

	19. 
	Qazi Bismillah
	Qazi Imdadullah
	MA Pol/Science
	70
	Annual
	35
	20
	55
	4
	59

	20. 
	Amjad Hussain 
	Muhammad Aslam Khan
	MA English
	56
	Annual
	28
	24
	52
	7
	59

	21. 
	Muhammad Anwar
	Amir Muhammad
	MA IR
	62.7
	Annual
	31.35
	22
	53.35
	5.3
	58.65

	22. 
	Niaz Muhammad
	Said Ahmad
	MA IR
	63
	Annual
	31.5
	23
	54.5
	4
	58.5

	23. 
	Zuhaib Ullah
	Abdul Khan
	MSC Economics
	66
	Annual
	33
	20.5
	53.5
	5
	58.5

	24. 
	Taimour Khan Jadoon
	Muhammad Kamran Khan
	MSc Defense & Strategic Studies
	69.3
	62.37
	31.18
	21
	52.18
	6
	58.18

	25. 
	Salman Farooq
	Muhammad Farooq
	IR
	51.1
	Annual
	25.55
	25.5
	51.05
	7
	58.05

	26. 
	Usmanullah
	Haji Zar Muhammad
	BS Social Work
	73
	65.7
	32.85
	21
	53.85
	3.7
	57.55

	27. 
	Siddiq ur Rehman
	Dilawar Khan
	MA Pol/Science
	62
	Annual
	31
	20
	51
	6
	57

	28. 
	Ghani Rehman
	Hazrat Nabi
	MA IR
	52
	Annual
	26
	26
	52
	4.7
	56.7

	29. 
	Irafanullah Afridi
	Nasurallah Jan
	BS IR
	71
	63.9
	31.95
	20.5
	52.45
	4.2
	56.65

	30. 
	Irfan Ullah
	Mir Qalam Khan
	MLS

	62
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Annual
	31
	20.5
	51.5
	5
	56.5

	31. 
	Mujeeb ur Rehman
	Abdur Rehman
	MA IR
	63
	Annual
	31.5
	20
	51.5
	5
	56.5

	32. 
	Asif
	Sarbiland
	BS Pol/Science
	68
	61.2
	30.6
	20
	50.6
	5.7
	56.3

	33. 
	Junaid Ali Khan
	Sultan Ali Khan
	BS Development Studies
	65
	58.5
	29.25
	20.5
	49.75
	6.3
	56.05

	34. 
	Shah Wazir
	Muhammad Afzal
	MA IR
	52.2
	Annual
	26.1
	23
	49.1
	6.7
	55.8

	35. 
	Syed Jamal Shah
	Syed Bukhari Shah
	MA Pol/Science
	51
	Annual
	25.5
	24.5
	50
	5
	55



Note:	The result is only for the purpose of provisional admissions. The candidates falling in top 15 are directed to deposit their admission fee in university accounts on or before March 04, 2016. The candidates having 60% and above score are in waiting and will be given chance if any seat remained vacant till March 11, 2016 due to any reason. 
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(Dr. Jamil Ahmad)
Director
IPCS, University of Peshawar
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